
Contracts, Budget, 
Logistics

Danielle Holland
Department Administrative Manager

Kelli Hamilton
Business Support 

Specialist 2
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Benefits
Retirement

Natalie Ingham
HR Analyst

Karla Cook
HR Consultant

Jane Grannis
HR Supervisor

Michelle Musser
HR Consultant

Maria Roberts
HR Consultant

Missy Kracher 
HR Consultant

3/12/24

Christine Gauger
HR Technician

PLANNING & 
PERFORMANCE

Employee Relations 
HR Business Partners

Performance Management
Strategic Planning

Jake Nicholas
HR Technician

Gene Fields
HR Analyst

WORKFORCE STRATEGY 

Classification & Compensation  
Employee Onboarding 

Employee Records
Employment

Classification &
Compensation

Bertha Battle
HR Consultant

Camille Evans
HR Communications 

Coordinator

Breanne O’Leary
HR Specialist

COMMUNICATIONS  
& OUTREACH

Irena Karolak
HR Manager

Communications
Recognition & Awards

Volunteer Services

Cantrece Harmon
HR Specialist

Kelly Faircloth
HR Manager

Kevin Connelly
HR Analyst

Violet Wike
HR Technician

Audrey Savas 
HR Manager

Leadership Development 
Learning Opportunities
Organizational Culture

Communications

Wade Childress 
Chief Human Resources Officer

Unified Personnel System Board

Maria Ciro
Assistant Director

Brennan Atwood
HR Manager

See page 2 for accessible version.

Wellness

Tywanna McGee 
HR Consultant

Lauren Bollinger 
HR Specialist

Judy Breadon 
HR Specialist

Rebecca Geiger
HR Consultant

Noemy Pita
HR ConsultantVolunteer

Services

Katie Sawyer
HR Consultant

BENEFITS

Recruitment/ 
HRMS

Jim Beaty 
HR Consultant

Evelyn Centeno
HR Technician

Jim Valliere
HR Consultant

Ashley Jackson
Executive Assistant

Bryant Jasper-
Williams
Contract  

Administration  
Coordinator

Sydney Szczesniakowski
HR Technician

Ashley Wesley-Loyd
HR Technician

LEARNING & 
DEVELOPMENT



Unified Personnel System Board

Administration
Wade Childress, Chief Human Resources Officer 
Maria Ciro, Assistant Director
Ashley Jackson, Executive Assistant

Contracts, Budget, Logistics
Danielle Holland, Department Administrative Manager 
Bryant Jasper-Williams, Contract Administration Coordinator
Kelli Hamilton, Business Support Specialist 2

Benefits, Retirement, & Wellness
Benefits, Retirement
Kelly Faircloth, HR Manager
Karla Cook, HR Consultant
Natalie Ingham, HR Analyst
Christine Gauger, HR Technician
Ashley Wesley-Loyd, HR Technician

Wellness
Jane Grannis, HR Supervisor
Sydney Szczesniakowski, HR Technician

Communications & Outreach 
Communications, Volunteer Services, Recognition & Awards
Irena Karolak, HR Manager

Communications
Camille Evans, HR Communications Coordinator 
Breanne O’Leary, HR Specialist 

Volunteer Services
Cantrece Harmon, HR Specialist

3/12/24

Learning & Development
Leadership Development, Learning Opportunities, Organizational 
Culture
Audrey Savas, HR Manager
Katie Sawyer, HR Consultant 
Jim Valliere, HR Consultant
Kevin Connelly, HR Analyst 
Violet Wike, HR Technician

Planning & Performance
Employee Relations, HR Business Partners, Strategic Planning, 
Performance Management

Missy Kracher, HR Consultant 
Michelle Musser, HR Consultant
Maria Roberts, HR Consultant

Workforce Strategy
Recruitment, Classification, Employee Onboarding, Employee 
Records, HR Analytics
Brennan Atwood, HR Manager

Recruitment & HRMS
Bertha Battle, HR Consultant 
Rebecca Geiger, HR Consultant
Noemy Pita, HR Consultant
Gene Fields, HR Analyst
Lauren Bollinger, HR Specialist 
Judy Breadon, HR Specialist
Evelyn Centeno, HR Technician

Classification & Compensation
Jim Beaty, HR Consultant
Tywanna McGee, HR Consultant 
Jake Nicholas, HR Technician
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